
LOT 8 BLOCK 12 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S

283-341, 803-2011, TD 1380-1844

HALL FAYE T
2048 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

28-3S-17-05795-001
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07
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09/17/2015 DF 0.18 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
2

55,637
400

8,400
64,437

0
64,437

0
64,437
64,437

0

64,437

1380/1844 3/18/2019 TD U I 18 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FAYE T HALL

0803/2011 4/26/1994 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLIE & SINNIE MAE 

ANNIE PATE MANDY
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SALE:1:1: LOT 8 BLK 12 CAROLYN HEIGHTS   $.70 STAM

HX Base Yr

171 NE LABELLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0600 01 1,206 102.5202 76.89 92,729 1972 1972 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1060

BAS 1,060 100 1,060 48,902

FCP 209 25 52 2,399

FOP 60 30 18 830

FOP 121 30 36 1,661

UST 88 45 40 1,846

1,538 1,206 55,637

BAS= W30 S25 E23 FOP= S4 E15N4 W15$ E15 FCP= S4 E11 N19 W11 S
15$ N15 E11 N10 UST= N11 W8 S11 E8$ W8 FOP= N11 W11 S11 E11$
W11$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


